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"BECOMING
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BOOK 2




12. HNZ December 2021

New Fiction

9780349426402

9780349414966

9780349415000

9780349415031

9781922626233

9781472284891

9781529419610

9780733646119

B-Format Fiction

9781728258416

9781728258454

9781728258461

9781728258478

9780751581874

9781529345544

9781529322873

9781472281814

9780349701776

9781925760842

9781529374339

The Becoming: Dragon Heart
Legacy Bk 2

Year One: Chronicles of the One Bk 1
Backlist

Of Blood and Bone: Chronicles of the
One Bk 2
Backlist

The Rise of Magicks: Chronicles of the
One Bk 3
Backlist

The Lost Apothecary

The Schoolteacher of Saint-Michel

Anything Could Happen

The Long Weekend

King of Battle and Blood

A Touch of Darkness

A Touch of Ruin

A Touch of Malice

Deep Water FTI
In cinemas 13/01/2022 starring Ben Affleck

The Zookeeper of Belfast

The Dressmaker of Paris

White Ivy

You Exist Too Much

Danged Black Thing

A Comedy of Terrors

Roberts, Nora

Roberts, Nora

Roberts, Nora

Roberts, Nora

Penner, Sarah

Steele, Sarah

Diamond, Lucy

Palmer, Fiona

St. Clair,
Scarlett
St. Clair, Scarlett
St. Clair, Scarleft

St. Clair, Scarleft

Highsmith,
Patricia

Walsh, S. Kirk
Kaufmann,
Georgia

Yang, Susie
Arafat, Zaina

Bacon, Eugen

Davis, Lindsey
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9781473613690

9780349431543

9780349428031

9780349425917

9781922626769

9780349014708

9780349010410

9780752884004

9780752883991

Crime & Thriller

9781472291684

9781408714973

9780349123745

9780751572803

9781409192770

9781472290182

9781472282828

9781789097566

9781472258564

9781472260994

9781529408362

The Art of Falling

Someone Perfect

An Heiress's Guide to Deception and

Desire

Dream Keeper

The Strays

Transit

Seventh Cross B

Written in My Own Heart's Blood
Backilist

An Echo in the Bone
Backlist

Murder Under Her Skin

Silent Parade

Devotion of Suspect X
Backlist

Darkness Falls

The Lost

Mystery in the Making

Deadlock

Thrilling B Formats

Hard Case Crime Stephen King
Triple Collection Slipcase
Blackout

The Bounty

Sleepless

McLaughlin,
Danielle
Balogh, Mary
Collins, Manda
Ashley, Kristen
Bitto, Emily
Seghers, Anna

Seghers, Anna

Gabaldon, Diana

Gabaldon, Diana

Spotswood,
Stephen

Higashino,
Keigo
Higashino, Keigo
Bryndza, Robert
Beckett, Simon

Granger, Ann

Jardine, Quintin

King, Stephen

Scarrow, Simon

Evanovich,
Janet

Hausmann,
Romy

27.99

24.99

24.99

24.99

24.99

27.99

24.99

24.99

24.99

37.99

37.99

24.99

37.99

37.99

70.00

37.99

59.99

27.99
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24.99
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9781473681668 Finders, Keepers
9781785657900 The Final Child
9781789097375 Come with Me
9781789094220 The Follower
9781542029940 Her Name Is Knight
9781529344691 The Butterfly House
9781398704732 Ragdoll
9780349014005 Cinderella Goes to the Morgue
9781409187479 Don't Speak

The Witcher Returns!

Don’'t miss the brand new season premiering on Netflix December 17!
9781473235106 Blood of Elves TV Tie-In
9781473226401 The Last Wish TV Tie-In

Backlist
9781473235090 The Last Wish: lllustrated Edition

Illustrated edition

Sci-Fi & Fantasy

9781789097221

9781787737419

9781785869303

9780356514796

9781473234659

9780356511177

9780356515182

Even Greater Mistakes

Rivers of London 4-6 Boxed Set

Rivers of London 1-3 Boxed Set
Backlist

Beyond the Hallowed Sky

White Queen

Risen

The Liar's Knot

Durrant, Sabine
Dorricott, Fran
Malfi, Ronald
Bowling,
Nicholas

Angoe, Yasmin
Engberg, Katrine
Cole, Daniel

Spain, Nancy

Park, A. J.

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Anders, Charlie
Jane
Cartmel/Aaronovitch

Cartmel/Aaronovitch

MacLeod, Ken

Jones, Gwyneth

Jacka, Benedict

Carrick, M. A.

P 24.99
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9780356515175

9780356510590

9780356510514

9780356510538

9781472293152

9781472283535

Personal Essays

9781529376654

9781529381580

9780733648120

9781529394429

9780733647383

9780751579000

9781922626226

9781615197989

9781925760859

9781474611503

9781474617710

9780349138626

The Mask of Mirrors
Backlist

Jade Legacy
Jade City: Green Bone Saga Bk 1
Backlist

Jade War
Backlist

Greenlight Your Journey

Greenlights: Your Journal, Your
Journey

Greenlights

Backlist

Mothers, Fathers, and Others

Memoir & Biography

Escape From the Ghetto

Spanian

The Tender Bar

Twelve Summers

Tim - The Official Biography of

Avicii

The Greatest Feeling in the World

How to be a Girl

The One That Got Away

Wild Thing

Munkey Diaries

Russian Roulette

Carrick, M. A.

Lee, Fonda

Paperback

Lee, Fonda

McConaughey,
Matthew

McConaughey,
Matthew

Hustvedt, Siri

Carr, John
Spanian Pty Ltd
R Moehringer, J
Zwar, Adam
Mosesson,

Mans
Sattler-Jones,
Rod; Sattler-
Jones, Tim
Mack, Marlo
Haley, Ken
Norman, Philip

Birkin, Jane

Greene, Richard

nEma
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026226

197989

760839

611503

617710
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Food and Drink

9781472287014

9781841885445

9781841885209

9781529369816

9780857839565

9781784727406

. 9781734386141

. 9781734386127

9781615198344

9781615197682

Big Veg

The Tortilla Cookbook
PizzaExpress From ltaly With Love
Comfort MOB

The Thinking Drinkers Almanac
The Atlas of Bourbon and American

Whiskey

Modernist Cuisine: The Art and
Science of Cooking

New edition

Modernist Pizza

New edition

Veggies and Fish

The Diabetic Goodie Cookbook

Health & Wellbeing

9781529388022

9781529394740

9781529348439

9781529375206

9780349420806

Smarter Tomorrow

Avoiding Anxiety in Autistic Adults

Therapy is Magic

The Lazarus Strategy

Say No To Arthritis

Self-Help and Psychology

9780349431376

9780349426952

The Set Boundaries Workbook

Set Boundaries, Find Peace

Backlist

Stratford, Gerald
Cook, Sarah
PizzaExpress
Mob Kitchen
Sandham, Tom;

McFarland, Ben

Zandona, Eric

Myhrvold,
Nathan; Young,
Chris; Bilet,
Maxime

Myhrvold,
Nathan; Migoya,
Francisco

Olphen, Bart van

Kochan, Kathy

Ricker, Elizabeth

Beardon, Luke

Love, Jo

Lazarus,
Norman

Holford, Patrick

Tawwab, Nedra
Glover

Tawwab, Nedra
Glover

1814721287014
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9781912891542

9781909770676

9780349417424

9781783253753

9781912891535

The Good Enough Parent

Unlost

Living in a Mindful Universe

Self-care for Tough Times

How to Survive the Modern World

Business and Current Affairs

9781529354782

9781529370454

9781529331448

9781529366860

9781529416053

9781780228365

9781529347982

History

9781529407976

9781474614825

9781474614818

9781474614832

9781529339505

Popular Science

9781529327663

RESET

The 80/20 Principle

The 80/20 Principle and 92 Other
Powerful Laws of Nature
Backlist

Rescue

Speeches That Changed the World

The Ambassadors

Trust No One

Storyland: A New Mythology of Britain

Young Stalin

New edition

Stalin

New edition

Catherine the Great and Potemkin
New edition

Crown & Sceptre

Meteorite

The School of
Life
Muller, Gail

Alexander,
Eben; Newell,
Karen
Reading, Suzy

The School of
Life

Taylor et al

Koch, Richard

Koch, Richard

Goldin, lan

Quercus

Cooper, Robert

Grothaus,
Michael

Jeffs, Amy

Montefiore,
Simon Sebag

Montefiore,
Simon Sebag

Montefiore,
Simon Sebag

Borman, Tracy

Gregory, Tim
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9781529338096  Corruptible Klaas, Brian T 37.99 ‘|||\||||||||“||\\|\|||H\H
91781529 1 338096
Travel
9780857057785  The Border - A Journey Around Russia Fatland, Erika P 27.99 “|||||||i'\’i"“i|\||||HmH
91780857 1 057785
9781800070097  Park Life Chesshyre, Tom  H 49.99 \IIIIIII\'i"i‘i“i'l\|I|I|IH|
91781800 1 070097
9781787839809  Life Lessons From the Amazon Stewart, Pip P 24.99 ‘|||||||H||“|H\||||||||
91781787 " 639809
0781472146069  The Dark Tourist Joly, Dom P 27.99 ‘|||||||i"\"\"|:“’|"|\|||||H||
91781472 1146069
0781472146083  Scary Monsters and Super Creeps Joly, Dom P 27.99 9‘l!LlllLll\z\lﬂlll\!JLloﬂ\l\
Christmas Gifting
9781529412918  The Literary Almanac Beauman, H 39.99 “III||||i"|“i'|'“i]|||||\||\|
Francesca 91781529 11412918
9781398705678  Did | Say That Out Loud? Glover, Fi; T 37.99 “|||||||||||“H|\||||HH
Garvey, Jane 91781398 1 705678
9781787839700  Believe and Achieve Chekera, Edgar ~ H 19.99 “IIHIlIIHIl“IH\|||\|||\
91781787 1839700
9781913947651  Furoshiki Kakita, Tomoko ~ H 29.99 “"””""“”"”'""H
91781913 1947651
9780349429731  The Little Book of Humanist Weddings Copson, H 24.99 “III|||||H|“|||||||H|||H
Andrew; 91780349 1429731
Roberts, Alice
9781922626202  Every Baby Name (Ruined) Kerr, Brian P 24.99 ‘III\IHIII\l“H||||||||||
91781922 1 626202
9781912891566  Bold Truths: 20 Philosophical Prints ~ The School of P 39.99 ‘|||||\|||\|“l|||||||HH
Life 91781912 " 891566
9781473688377  What Your Dog Is Thinking Séderstrém, Bo P 27.99 ‘|||||||H|'“|\\||\||HH
91781473 1 688377
9781473689817  What Your Cat Is Thinking Séderstrém, Bo P 27.99 ‘|||||||i"\'i““ﬂ'\|||||||\|
91781473 1 689817
9780762474851  Tarot 500-Piece Puzzle Van De Car, N 34.99 ‘||||||||H|“|IH|||H|||H
Nikki 91780762 1 474851
Music & Entertainment
9781474615082 Lightning Striking Kaye, Lenny T 37.99 9‘l!Llllm|“|!!|!!J”8‘!|H
9781780225661 Dead Famous Jenner, Greg P 27.99 9“ILUJ!UL"“"JQ!HMH
9781788403214 Like Some Forgotten Dream: What if ~ Rachel, Daniel T 37.99 9“Ilull!la"E!IHHJ(‘J;;"Z'W;IH
e Beates adntspltur? iy
9781788403375 Codex Metallum Cassell, H 69.99 91781788 1 403375




9781913947347  Beyoncé Mokoena, H 29.99 “|||II\Ii'i'i'“i'HIIIII\IH
Tshepo 91781913 1947347
9781913947552  Prince Draper, Jason H 29.99 ‘|||||\||||“IH|||||\|I|
90781913 11947552
9781472281357  FORTNITE Official: Seek & Find Epic Games H 24.99 ‘IIHIIIIIHI“IIHIIIHIH
90781472 1281357
9781472283610  FORTNITE Official: The Chronicle Epic Games H 24.99 ‘IIIIIIIIHI“IIHIIII|||\
(Annual 2022) 90781472 V283610
Art & Photography
9781399600217  Stories and Dreams McCurry, Steve H 99.99 “Ill||||ii"i'|'“i:\'|\||||||\|
90781395 1600217
0781786278852  Artists on Art Black, Holly P 29.99 “Ill||||H||“||H|HHI||
91781786 1 278852
9781786279156 Photographers on Photography Carroll, Henry P 29.99 “|||||||H||“||H|||H|H
90781786 1 279156
0781913947446  Essensualism Fiell, Charlotte; H 120.00 “Ill||\lll'i'i'“ilHlllll\IH
Fiell, Peter; 90781913 947446
Qiong er, Jiang
Sport

9781474613668  Any Given Sunday Sherry, Matthew P 27.99 ‘|||||||i"\‘|m|l“i'\'||||||HHH
90781474 V613668
9781800070042  The Cycling Puzzle Book Somerville, Neil H 34.99 ‘|||\||||\|||“||\|||||\|||H

91781800

070042





